
  Office of the Municipal Manager 
Bela-Bela Local Municipality 

58 Chris Hani Drive, Bela-Bela 
Private Bag x1609, Bela-Bela, 0480 

 

INVITATION TO BID 

 
Suitably qualified service providers are hereby invited to submit proposals for the following: 
 

No Description Bid No Doc Fee 
Evaluation 
system Enquiries Closing Date 

1 Provision of Full Maintenance Vehicle Lease 9/3/1/182 250 90/10 Mrs Baartman @ 014 736 8000 18 September 2015 

2 
Hiring of Plant Machinery/ Yellow Equipment and/or 
Earthmoving Equipment 9/3/1/183 250 90/10 Mt Mothapo @ 014 736 8000 18 September 2015 

3 

Supply of Various Maintenance Materials for Water and 
Sewer Reticulation, Pump Station, Treatment Works, 
Roads and Storm Water Drainage. 9/3/1/184 250 90/10 Mr Pilane @ 014 736 8000 18 September 2015 

 
The bids should be submitted no later than 12:00 on Friday, 18 September 2014, in the tender box at the Records Office of the Bela-Bela Municipality, or per 
postal address: Private Bag x1609, Bela-Bela, 0480.  Late quotations, faxes, telephonic quotes and e-mails will not be accepted or considered. 

 
The Municipality shall adjudicate and award quotations in accordance with the Preferential Procurement Policy and the Preferential Procurement Policy 
Framework Act, 2000 (Act 5 of 2000) as well as the Bela-Bela Municipality Supply Chain Policy. 
 
Bid documents will be available at the SCM office (58 Chris Hani Road) at a cost of R250-00 per set of documents from the 28th of August 2015. 
 
The Municipality also reserves the right to negotiate further conditions and requirements with the successful bidder. 
 
Further information related to these bids can be addressed to Mr. L Matwalana 014-736 8000. 
 
____________________ 
MM MALULEKA 
MUNICIPAL MANAGER                          Notice Number: 83-85/15 
 

 


